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Girls Senior Shield
Fahan
Guilford Young College
St Michael's Collegiate
St Mary's College
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Girls Junior Shield
St Mary's College
St Michael's Collegiate
Fahan
The Friends School
Mount Carmel College
Sacred Heart College
St Aloysius College
MacKillop College
Dominic College
Calvin Christian School

Girls Aggregate Shield
St Mary's College
Fahan
St Michael's Collegiate
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Points

226
200
187
183
137

59

Points
1314
1129
1062
1045
1040
1015

904
879
625
605

Points

794
727
705
615
350
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Boys Results
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Boys Senior Shield
Guilford Young College
The Hutchins School
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Boys Junior Shield
St Virgil's College
The Hutchins School
MacKillop College
The Friends School
Sacred Heart College
St Aloysius College
Dominic College
Calvin Christian School

Boys Aggregate Shield
The Hutchins School
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Points
162
159

85
28

Points

1094
1090
815
810
780
677
557
402

Points

566
405
186

Queried: 21-Sep-16 17:39 Presentations

Co-Ed Results
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Co-Ed Senior Shield
Guilford Young College
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Co-Ed Junior Shield
The Friends School
Sacred Heart College
MacKillop College
St Aloysius College
Dominic College
Calvin Christian School

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield
The Friends School
Calvin Christian School

Points

249
162
67

Points

1419
1375
1312
1241
949
786

Points

668
363



