

Girls Results**Girls Senior Shield** Points

1	Fahan	226
2	Guilford Young College	200
3	St Michael's Collegiate	187
4	St Mary's College	183
5	The Friends School	137
6	Calvin Christian School	59

Girls Junior Shield Points

1	St Mary's College	1314
2	St Michael's Collegiate	1129
3	Fahan	1062
4	The Friends School	1045
5	Mount Carmel College	1040
6	Sacred Heart College	1015
7	St Aloysius College	904
8	MacKillop College	879
9	Dominic College	625
10	Calvin Christian School	605

Girls Aggregate Shield Points

1	St Mary's College	794
2	Fahan	727
3	St Michael's Collegiate	705
4	The Friends School	615
5	Calvin Christian School	350

Boys Results**Boys Senior Shield** Points

1	Guilford Young College	162
2	The Hutchins School	159
3	The Friends School	85
4	Calvin Christian School	28

Boys Junior Shield Points

1	St Virgil's College	1094
2	The Hutchins School	1090
3	MacKillop College	815
4	The Friends School	810
5	Sacred Heart College	780
6	St Aloysius College	677
7	Dominic College	557
8	Calvin Christian School	402

Boys Aggregate Shield Points

1	The Hutchins School	566
2	The Friends School	405
3	Calvin Christian School	186

Co-Ed Results**Co-Ed Senior Shield** Points

1	Guilford Young College	249
2	The Friends School	162
3	Calvin Christian School	67

Co-Ed Junior Shield Points

1	The Friends School	1419
2	Sacred Heart College	1375
3	MacKillop College	1312
4	St Aloysius College	1241
5	Dominic College	949
6	Calvin Christian School	786

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield Points

1	The Friends School	668
2	Calvin Christian School	363